ASSTERMENT From: COB Feb 2028 SH 8575 M *R Feb 1 2020 Estimated Cost Tope McCar | McCarrie | Box | Viso | Larry | Text | Prince Mount OD/TP/MS/TPRES/OD RES/EA/MV/M Inck! Trains To inspect Vehicle No. 1798 Toyotz Hake at Workshop mis Pring 1305 Colour Blue σf HINE WELL 479175 Sp.Reading Insured: TRADE INSTRUMENTAL PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS 2 + R 2 G 75252 Eng/No: Policy No. CANO JTDKB3F400+3091171 Claims No. Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Blamb Sum insured Specing inserter/Limmes/Looked/Sumit or (Client's Record) Baler Inches / Jammed / Leaked / Sund or . Make of Vehr Main and I STD ARM of Me-Szer 195 65 RIS (Policy Condition) Remark The web had commenced his TOYOTOR OF Westleye mpair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value IDAC Accident Roots Consistent? : Yessor No Rear GIA /: PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No. ATES: LEE Est Repairs: Res: Yes or No 2012 28/08/2022 Lum Sum 3 Val. Yes or Ro DO 30 08 2222 Survey held at CA / REV / REP. / 24HRS Des. of Canages: Fet / Repr | DES / HES 1 (No. 1 Reprint) of Vehicle: IN LOUI Date Front Person Contactor Olc The LOC / Characterisms / Sorty Structure and Date Fine Action / Instruction EVGD GBH 3 01 23 خارم 7. Oak Date/Time, File Pass 197 Prefit Report Days Of Repair Final Report Resurrey No. of Trips to Films. File Rature to? States Feet Add Fee: L'Site hasp is Interview (S Report Format: MED-70 Tech has (\$ Lump Sum / LBJ: (\$ Weekend (\$ TOTAL

CS [6GI 22008367/D

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE:

29-Aug-22

INSURANCE: Figo

MODEL:

TOYOTA PRIUS G5

VEHICLE NO .:

SH 8575 M

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT	
PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, RH	1	\$ 1,769.60	\$1,769.60	×
FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER HH	1	\$ 115.22	\$115.22	-
FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER HK	1	\$ 127.68	\$127.68	
FRONT DOOR CHECK	1	\$ 214.93	\$214.93	
FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING HA	1	\$ 264.04	\$264.04	-
FRONT DOOR WHETHER STRIP HU	1	\$ 641.06	\$641.06	
FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO WLL	1	\$ 105.00	\$105.00	
BONNET torn / boller	1	\$ 1,330.70	\$1,330.70	1
NSULATOR, HOOD to	1	\$ 557.34	\$557.34	
NSULATOR CLIPS Luc	10	\$ 5.04	\$50.40	
BONNET RUBBER H.C	1	\$ 49.70	\$49.70	4
BONNET CABLE HN	1	\$ 74.48	\$74.48	×
BONNET HINGE (RH) 5	1	\$ 80.78	\$80.78	1
BONNET HINGE (LH)	1	\$ 80.78	\$80.78	
BONNET LOCK 154	1	\$ 185.64	\$185.64	1
CATCH, HOOD AUXILIARY HOOK HH	1	\$ 12.04	\$12.04	Y
RADIATOR GRILLE Miles	1	\$ 813.20	\$813.20	316.87
RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM dishard many could	1	\$ 123.20	\$123.20	
RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM LOWER GARNISH CLASS	1	\$ 268.30	\$268.30	
RONT BUMPER COVER G5 1014	1	\$ 1,322.48	\$1,322.48	
RONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Deut	1	\$ 974.96	\$974.96	W716.6
RONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER LH/RH	2	\$ 161.98	\$323.96	× 116.6
RONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH/RH	2	\$ 462.00	\$924.00	X
BSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 178.78	\$178.78	×
RONT BUMPER SPONGE +	1	\$ 110.32	\$110.32	
RONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE Wilken	1	\$ 208.04	\$208.04	
AMP ASSY, FOG, RH H monty proken	1	\$ 1,288.00	\$1,288.00	961.7
RONT NO. PLATE GARNISH WITH	1	\$ 138.60	\$138. 0 0	~ 89.6
RONT BUMPER CLIPS -LLC	1	\$ 30.80	\$30.80	V 01.6
RONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH HIS HW OS MAN	2	\$ (107.80)	\$215.60	J 77.00
RONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH WORKER	1	\$ 315.56	\$315.56	225.4
RONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH LH/RH	2	\$ 216.90		X
OVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, LH/RH	2	\$ (39.73)	\$79.46	1
EINFORCEMENT, FRONT BUMPER LOWER broken	1	\$ 330.54	\$330.54	1
RACKET, FRONT BUMPER EXTENSION MOUNTING HH	1	\$ 154.56		×
JPPORT FR BUMPER, LH/RH ₩₩	2	\$ 114.38	\$228.76	*
RONT BUMPER CENTRE FRAME	1	\$ 331.66	\$331.66	
RACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, LH/RH	2	\$ 115.22	\$230.44	*
RONT CHASSIS MEMBER SIDE COVER (RH)	1	\$ 196.50	\$196.50	*
NIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH/RH (LED) of show 4/3 months had		\$ 4,837.00	\$9,674.00	7 5420
EADLAMP ECU money broken ofs	1	\$ 2,176.20	\$2,176.20	5470.
EAD LAMP PANEL (LH/RH) Rend 240.10 x2	2	\$ 336.14	\$672.28	682.
DP PANEL CENTRE Dends	1	\$ 510.97	\$510.97	480.
273528×2		331.18	Ψ510.91	364.0

TOP PANEL SIDE LH/RH OS Deur 4/5 May	2	\$ 204.26	\$408.52	11
BRACE PANEL 1/4	1	\$ 105.28		
BRACKET, HEADLAMP MOUNTING, LH/RH	2	\$ 35.70		
HEADLAMP BULB MH	1	\$ 48.02		4
RADIATOR ASSY 1/3	1	\$ 2,578.52		Δ .
COOLANT HH	1	\$ 45.00		
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY Wolen	1	\$ 1,093.90		
*RADIATOR TOP HOSE WILLEY	1	\$ 60.24		
RADIATOR SPARE TANK Some mounty	1	\$ 176.12		-
RADIATOR BOTTOM MOUNTING	2	\$ 38.50		
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, LH/RH	2	\$ 91.98		1 .
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, LH/RH	2	\$ 116.90		
COVER, RADIATOR SUPPORT OPENING HH	1	\$ 315.56		
RESERVE TANK ASSY, RADIATOR W/O CAP	1			
HORN (1 PC) Sould briter	1	\$ 553.42 \$ 157.79		
AIR CLEANER HOUSING ASSY Work boles	1	\$ 836.70		
AIR CLEANER HOSE HH	1	\$ 86.97	\$836.70	-
AIR DUCT House	1		\$86.97	
INLET ASSY, AIR CLEANER HU	1	\$ 181.16 \$ 278.88		
AIR DUCT CENTRE ST	1		\$278.88	
CONDENSER ASSY, W/RECEIVER	1	\$ 131.64	\$131.64	
AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	_	\$ 1,871.24		
AIRCON LIQUID HOSE & PIPE 51	1	\$ 541.66		V 386.90
AIRCON HOSE SUCTION 154	1	\$ 812.63	\$812.63	
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH Dendy	1	\$ 758.62	\$758.62	- 01
FRONT HOUSING ASSY RH	1 1	\$ 1,323.42	\$1,323.42	1111.93
FRONT FENDER SHIELD RH	1	\$ 1,323.36	\$1,323.36	×
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP	1	\$ 277.90	\$277.90	~
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH	1	\$ 20.86	\$20.86	2100
BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, RH		\$ 121.10		~86.50
EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER, RH	1	\$ 62.30		×
SEAL, FRONT FENDER TO COWL SIDE, RH	1	\$ 66.08	\$66.08	7
GUSSET, FRONT FENDER APRON, LOWER RH	1	\$ 21.28	\$21.28	X
EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER APRON, FRONT RH	1	\$ 48.86	\$48.86	X
MEMBER, FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, UPPER RH	1	\$ 32.48	\$32.48	7
FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, LOWER FRT RH	1	\$ 193.76	\$193.76	7
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS Wask	1	\$ 115.22	\$115.22	A ((22.2
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING HUC	1	\$ 2,278.22		1627.30
ARM, FRONT WIPER, RH & Lastral	1	\$ 292.04	\$292.04	~ 208.6D
BLADE, FRONT WIPER, RH	1	\$ 252.14		1
WIPER TOP GARNISH Willer	1	\$ 207.06		7
WIPER SPARE TANK wony broken		\$ 935.65	\$935.65	686.90
WIPER SPARE TANK MOTOR Deve	1	\$ 257.25		
WIDED SDADE TANK EL CAT (MEGIC	1	\$ 339.78	\$339.78	1
FRONT WHEEL RIM	1	\$ 77.70		1
FRONT WHEEL CAP		\$ 2,198.77	\$2,198.77	*
FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING NH	1	\$ 246.12	\$246.12	*
FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH)	1	\$ 783.92		/
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (RH)	4	\$ 884.66		×
ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING RH	1	\$ 557.48	\$557.48	4
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH)	1	\$ 274.68	\$274.68	4
RACK & PINION ASSY H	1	\$ 2,469.60	\$2,469.60	ζ.
BAR, STABILIZER	1	\$ 2,269.82	\$2,269.82	K
INV ASSY EDONE STADILIZES	1	\$ 493.36	\$493.36	X
KNUCKLE, STEERING, RH	1	\$ 275.52	\$275.52	X
	1	\$ 813.12	\$813.12	X

JOINT ASSY, LOWER BALL, FRONT RH	1	\$	279.97	\$279.97	X
ENGINE MOUNTING (RH)	1_	\$	535.78	\$535.78	382.70
ENGINE MTG (FRONT)	1	\$	244.48	\$244.48	
ENGINE MTG (REAR)	1	\$	242.06	\$242.06	×
ENGINE TOP COVER Miles	1	\$	364.00	\$364.00	1-260.W
BRAKE MASTER PUMP Work Down	1	\$	8,930.18	\$8,930.18	
					2601.50
SUB TOTAL				\$69,632.38	2162/02
LESS 20% 25%				\$13,926.48	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$55,705.90	23,652.69
					-
FRONT NO. PLATE SN	1	\$	35.00	\$35.00	7
FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER broken SN	1	\$	42.00	\$42.00	45/-
FRONT TYRE (RH) N	1	\$	302.40	\$302.40	
BRAKE FLUID 44 SN	1	\$	80.00	\$ 80.00	×
FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT Have SN	1	\$	120.00	\$ 120.00	
					40/-
					85.00
SUB TOTAL				\$579.40	
·					1
]
Labour Charge					
Panel Beating	1		2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
Spray Painting Charge	1	\$	1,600.00	\$1,600.00	
Wiring Charge Tuff Kote	1	\$	100.00	\$100.00	301-
	1	\$	100.00	\$100.00	401-
Towing Charge	1	\$	80.00	\$80.00	ны
Transfer of Door Mechanism FRONT	1	\$	80.00	\$80.00	HH
Re-set Frt Power Window System	1	\$	200.00	\$200.00	HH
Four Wheel Alignment	1	\$	120.00	\$120.00	HW
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (Frt) Remove/Refix Radiator	1	\$	400.00	\$400.00	170
	1	\$	90.00	\$90.00	80/-
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	1	\$	130.00	\$130.00	
Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass	1	\$	120.00	\$120.00	801-
Remove/Refix Steering Rack/Wheel/Dr Shaft	1	\$	150.00	\$150.00	чн '
Remove/Refix Brake Master & Booster Pump	1	\$	120.00	\$120.00	801-
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1	\$	550.00	\$550.00	HH
TOTAL LABOUR					2
TOTAL LABOUR				\$5,840.00	256000
ESTIMATE TOTAL					
- CHARLE TOTAL				\$62,125.30	
after the vehicle is a vehicle in a vehicle					
after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed	by the ins	surance	company.		
2 (- 212					

30 | 28 | 2222 e 0945h 3 6,297.69

NA AND Supp 3.055.86

Il & dgs. P | 7 29,353.57

Lek And Chelegal prines.

Provide & betwee

Insurance.

Signature: Date:

Acknowledged by Repairer

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

• No illegal modification(s) is allowed

• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

To resurvey before/after spray painting

the Repairer of the following:

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

SUPPLEMENTARY

DATE:

31-Aug-22

INSURANCE: Evgs

MODEL:

TOYOTA PRIUS G5

VEHICLE NO .:

SH 8575 M (S)

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
BONNET STAND 🤼	1	\$ 285.72	\$285.72
FRONT LOWER CROSSMEMBER 🔀	1	\$ 500.78	\$500.78
*RADIATOR RETUEN HOSE INLET	1	\$ 160.24	\$160.24
*RADIATOR RETURN HOSE OUTLET -	1	\$ 159.64	\$159.64
FRONT WINDSCREEN LOWER MOULDING HUL	1	\$ 185.45	\$185.45
WIPER TOP GARNISH PANEL Durch	1.	\$ 1,125.38	\$1,125.38
ENGINE VALVE COVER bones	1	\$ 1,568.58	\$1,568.58
ENGINE VALVE COVER RUBBER	1	\$ 268.85	\$268.85
SUB TOTAL			\$4,254.64
LESS 20% 262.			\$850.93
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$3,403.71
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$3,403.71

4.074.51

6×529.01

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars				
Owner ID Type:	Company			
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	821R			
Vehicle No.:	SH8575M			
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes			
Intended Deregistration Date:	31 Aug 2022			
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA			
Vehicle Model:	PRIUS 5DR HATCHBACK (AUTO)			
Primary Colour:	Blue			
Manufacturing Year:	2020			
Engine No.:	2ZR2G75252			
Chassis No.:	JTDKB3FU003091171			
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)			
Open Market Value:	\$26,807.00			
Original Registration Date:	19 Feb 2020			
First Registration Date:	19 Feb 2020			
Transfer Count:	0			
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$14,530.00			
PARF Eligibility:	Yes			
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	18 Feb 2028			
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$10,897.00			
COE Expiry Date:	18 Feb 2028			
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)			
COE Period(Years):	8			
PQP Paid:	\$26,431.00			
COE Rebate Amount:	\$18,066.00			
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$28,963.00			
N + II + II 0 0055				

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Aug 2022

SJ0G228T000R-01 / JP Knights Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 29/08/2022 12:29 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Weine Chieng VERSION: 2 (29/08/2022 15:06 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability

- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Reported by

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

29/08/2022 12:29 (SGT)

Driver

28/08/2022 05:40 (SGT)

Orchard Rd, Singapore

TOWARDS ENTRANCE TO VOCO ORCHARD

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SH8575M

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Yes

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

1XXXXX821R

fleetsafety@cdgtaxi.com.sg

(Phone) +65-81814331

(Office) +65-65508768

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Toyota

Prius

Private hire

No - Claiming third party

Taxi

Auto

1798

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd VFX/P2419138

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

Date Of Birth Occupation

Accident report SJ0G228T000R

YEO POON CHUAN SXXXX495D 27/10/1954 Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Translator's name

Translator's ID

Translator's phone number

Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

PASSENGER 2

Name Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

ON 28.08.2022 AT ABOUT 0540HRS I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE A SH8575M FETCHING MY PASSENGERS TO EMERALD HILL. NEAR VOCO HOTEL, MY VEHICLE A WAS ON THE 3RD LANE OF ORCHARD ROAD WHEN VEHICLE B GBH2021K ON MY LEFT CUT INTO MY LANE SUDDENLY. HENCE MY VEHICLE A FRONT COLLIDED ONTO VEHICLE B RIGHT REAR. UPON IMPACT MY PASSENGERS AND MYSELF HURT OUR NECK ,SHOULDER AND BACK. AMBULANCE CAME AND ATTENDED TO US BUT WE ARE NOT CONVEYED. PASSENGERS THEN TOOK ANOTHER TAXI.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes Yes

01/07/1975

47 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Male

(Phone) +65-81814331

fleetsafety@cdgtaxi.com.sq

BLK 840 TAMPINES STREET 82 #11-107

520840

No

RELIEF DRIVER

No

Side Swipe

Clear

Dry

No

2 Yes

No

Yes 3

No

UNKNOWN

Male

UNKNOWN

Female

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBH2021K Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver UNKNOWN

Contact Number Address

Address complement Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person YEO POON CHUAN

Gender Male Phone No

(Phone) +65-81814331 Address BLK 840 TAMPINES STREET 82 #11-107

Address Complement

Post Code 520840 Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained HURT OUR NECK , SHOULDER AND BACK.

Injured person in which vehicle? SH8575M

Yes

Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act(PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) Mylinsurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (i) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing w ith my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as wiell as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (Including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

ON 28.08.2022 AT ABOUT 0540HRS I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE A SH8575M FETCHING MY PASSENGERS TO EMERALD HILL. NEAR VOCO HOTEL, MY VEHICLE A WAS ON THE 3RD LANE OF ORCHARD ROAD WHEN VEHICLE B GBH2021K ON MY LEFT CUT INTO MY LANE SUDDENLY. HENCE MY VEHICLE A FRONT COLLIDED ONTO VEHICLE B RIGHT REAR. UPON IMPACT MY PASSENGERS AND MYSELF HURT OUR NECK ,SHOULDER AND BACK. AMBULANCE CAME AND ATTENDED TO US BUT WE ARE NOT CONVEYED. PASSENGERS THEN TOOK ANOTHER TAXI

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

1990 1025HI

Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Personnel (kg) (m)